2019-11-16 O-Rallye - PBC Graz

13 Paare, 1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards:

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

7 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 10
11
3 9
4 5
5 1
6 2
7 13
8 4
9 14
10 3
11 7
12 12
13 6

Name

SCHACHINGER Elfriede - HORNECK Heidi
STEINER Brigitte - MULLER Karl

KOMERICKI Charlotte - ZEBEDIN Johannes
SCHLEMMER Sieglinde - WURZINGER-RIEDL Doris
GALLE Helga - RAUCH Barbel

GEYER Gerda - KUNIGL Clemens
MAURER-FELLBAUM Ute - GRAF Gerlinde
LANG Monika - DREIHSGER Elfriede
PREMITZER Brigitte - FLOS Decebal
WALCH Ingeborg - HOLZL Helma

LIPP Peter - LIPP Michaela
TRESCHMITZER Brigitte - HAKL Franziska
SIVAK Dagmar - STELZL Inge

26. Durchschnitt:

Kategorie

I XTTUTH
|
XX>ITTUTTDU

VI UTXT
|

130,0.

Score

154,9
154,9
147,3
146,3
141,9

138,7
124,6
122,4
120,3
119,2

117,0
106,2
96,4

%

59,6
59,6
56,7
56,3
54,6

53,3
47,9
47,1
46,3
45,8

45,0
40,8
37,1

5263

305
5040
4219
5065

4998
4391
4287
2610
4080

5610
4170
6543

4349
4300
6256
7233
6155

5959
4979
6407
6491
4140

5632
4139
5197



